ACCURATE AND CUSTOMIZABLE NTC THERMISTORS
For temperature control, sensing and compensation
800-808-2434   •   www.ametherm.com
Precision.
T E M P E R AT U R E  S E N S I N G ,  C O M P E N S AT I O N  A N D  C O N T R O L
W I T H  A M E T H E R M  N T C  T H E R M I S T O R S
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
P A N E 1 0 3 3 9 5 J X X X
PART
LETTERING
R25
PROBE
ASSEMBLY
PANE
PANR
PANH
PANT
PANW
Epoxy
Ring Lug
Steel Tube
Threaded
Threaded
with tip
PART
LETTERING
LEADED
NTC
NT03
NT05
CT02
Disc (3mm dia)
Disc (5mm dia)
Chip (2mm width)
202	 20x102 = 2 KΩ
103	 10x103 = 10 KΩ
253	 25x103 = 25 KΩ
254	 25x104 = 250 KΩ
B0/50
350	 3500ºK
375	 3750ºK
395	 3950ºK
410	 4110ºK
450	 4500ºK
R25 TOLERANCE
None	 10%
J	 5%
H	 3%
G	 2%
F	 1%
CUSTOM PART
PANE Series - Probe Assembly / Epoxy
DESCRIPTION
• Epoxy dip coated NTC thermistor, soldered between jacketed Teflon / PVC wires
FEATURES
• Fast response, with high accuracy
   (to ±1%)  for temperature sensing
• Small dimensions allow easy installation
• Point or Curve matched
• Customizable for your needs
• Cost effective
A
B
C
d
APPLICATIONS
• Motors
• Air Sensors / HVAC
• Transformers
• Heat Sinks
• Automotive
PANE
Part Number
PANE501350	 0.5	 M	 3500	 3.0	 10.0	 125
PANE102350	 1.0	 M	 3500	 3.0	 10.0	 125
PANE202395	 2.0	 L	 3950	 3.0	 10.0	 125
PANE302395	 3.0	 L	 3950	 3.0	 10.0	 125
PANE502395	 5.0	 L	 3950	 3.0	 10.0	 125
PANE103395	 10.0	 L	 3950	 3.0	 10.0	 125
PANE253410	 25.0	 R	 4111	 3.0	 10.0	 125
PANE503410	 50.0	 R	 4111	 3.0	 10.0	 125
PANE104450	 100.0	 S	 4500	 3.0	 10.0	 125
PANE254450	 250.0	 S	 4500	 3.0	 10.0	 125
ELECTRICAL SPECS
R25 KΩ
R-T
Curve

A1
G
B
F
E
C
d
EpoxyEpoxy
APPLICATIONS
• Surface Temperature Sensing
• Heat Sinks
• Pipes
• Refrigeration
PANR
Part Number
PANR501350	 0.5	 M	 3500	 3.0	 40	 125
PANR102350	 1.0	 M	 3500	 3.0	 40	 125
PANR202395	 2.0	 L	 3950	 3.0	 40	 125
PANR302395	 3.0	 L	 3950	 3.0	 40	 125
PANR502395	 5.0	 L	 3950	 3.0	 40	 125
PANR103395	 10.0	 L	 3950	 3.0	 40	 125
PANR253410	 25.0	 R	 4111	 3.0	 40	 125
PANR503410	 50.0	 R	 4111	 3.0	 40	 125
PANR104450	 100.0	 S	 4500	 3.0	 40	 125
PANR254450	 250.0	 S	 4500	 3.0	 40	 125
ELECTRICAL SPECS
R25 KΩ
R-T
Curve

   (to ±1%) for temperature sensing
• Rugged construction
• Cost effective
A
B
C
d
APPLICATIONS
• Floor Heating
• HVAC
• Industrial
• Evaporator
• Refrigeration
PANH
Part Number
PANH501350	 0.5	 M	 3500	 5.0-10.0	 10.0	 125
PANH102350	 1.0	 M	 3500	 5.0-10.0	 10.0	 125
PANH202395	 2.0	 L	 3950	 5.0-10.0	 10.0	 125
PANH302395	 3.0	 L	 3950	 5.0-10.0	 10.0	 125
PANH502395	 5.0	 L	 3950	 5.0-10.0	 10.0	 125
PANH103395	 10.0	 L	 3950	 5.0-10.0	 10.0	 125
PANH253410	 25.0	 R	 4111	 5.0-10.0	 10.0	 125
PANH503410	 50.0	 R	 4111	 5.0-10.0	 10.0	 125
PANH104450	 100.0	 S	 4500	 5.0-10.0	 10.0	 125
PANH254450	 250.0	 S	 4500	 5.0-10.0	 10.0	 125
ELECTRICAL SPECS
R25 KΩ
R-T
Curve

MECHANICAL SPECS
Std. Part (mm)
PANH1        PANH2
T:  800-808-2434  :  775-884-2434 (Outside the United States and Canada)  :  www.ametherm.com  :  info@ametherm.com
PANW Series - Probe Assembly / threaded metal tubing & hex
DESCRIPTION
• NTC thermistor potted at the tip of durable stainless steel alloy tube, with tapered thread hex screw
d
C
B
A1
A2
A3A4
PANW
Part Number
PANW501350	 0.5	 M	 3500	 10.0	 25.0	 6.5
PANW102350	 1.0	 M	 3500	 10.0	 25.0	 6.5
PANW202395	 2.0	 L	 3950	 10.0	 25.0	 6.5
PANW302395	 3.0	 L	 3950	 10.0	 25.0	 6.5
PANW502395	 5.0	 L	 3950	 10.0	 25.0	 6.5
PANW103395	 10.0	 L	 3950	 10.0	 25.0	 6.5
PANW253410	 25.0	 R	 4111	 10.0	 25.0	 6.5
PANW503410	 50.0	 R	 4111	 10.0	 25.0	 6.5
PANW104450	 100.0	 S	 4500	 10.0	 25.0	 6.5
PANW254450	 250.0	 S	 4500	 10.0	 25.0	 6.5
ELECTRICAL SPECS
R25 KΩ
R-T
Curve

d
C
B
A1
A2
APPLICATIONS
• Heating & Cooling
   systems
• HVAC
• Industrial
• Laboratory
• Heat Sinks
• Chassis mounting
PANT
Part Number
PANT501350	 0.5	 M	 3500	 6.0	 70.0	 125
PANT102350	 1.0	 M	 3500	 6.0	 70.0	 125
PANT202395	 2.0	 L	 3950	 6.0	 70.0	 125
PANT302395	 3.0	 L	 3950	 6.0	 70.0	 125
PANT502395	 5.0	 L	 3950	 6.0	 70.0	 125
PANT103395	 10.0	 L	 3950	 6.0	 70.0	 125
PANT253410	 25.0	 R	 4111	 6.0	 70.0	 125
PANT503410	 50.0	 R	 4111	 6.0	 70.0	 125
PANT104450	 100.0	 S	 4500	 6.0	 70.0	 125
PANT254450	 250.0	 S	 4500	 6.0	 70.0	 125
ELECTRICAL SPECS
R25 KΩ
R-T
Curve

• Fast response, with high accuracy (to ±1%)
• Point or curve matched with interchangeable thermistors
D
T
ℓ
L
C
S
d
APPLICATIONS
• Automotive electronic
• Industrial electronic
• Heating Systems
NT03
Part Number
CT02501350	 0.5	 M	 3500	 1.7	 10.0	 120
CT02102350	 1.0	 M	 3500	 1.7	 10.0	 120
CT02202395	 2.0	 L	 3950	 1.7	 10.0	 120
CT02302395	 3.0	 L	 3950	 1.7	 10.0	 120
CT02502395	 5.0	 L	 3950	 1.7	 10.0	 120
CT02103395	 10.0	 L	 3950	 1.7	 10.0	 120
CT02253410	 25.0	 R	 4111	 1.7	 10.0	 120
CT02503410	 50.0	 R	 4111	 1.7	 10.0	 120
CT02104450	 100.0	 S	 4500	 1.7	 10.0	 120
CT02254450	 250.0	 S	 4500	 1.7	 10.0	 120
ELECTRICAL SPECS
R25 KΩ
R-T
Curve
Beta
(K)
Dissipation Constant
(mW/ºC)
Thermal Time
Constant (sec)
Max Power
(mW) Letter / Dimensions
A1 / Length of part	 5.0 ± 0.5
A2 / Dia. of part 	 2.5 ± 0.5
C / Length of leads	 38.0 ± 2.0
S / Lead spacing	 3.2 ± 0.5
d / Lead diameter	 0.5 ± 0.1
e / Lead spacing	 0.5 ± 0.1
b / Coat rundown	 2.5 ± 0.3
MECHANICAL SPECS
Std. Part
(mm)
NT03
Part Number
NT03501350	 0.5	 M	 3500	 3.5	 15.0	 250
NT03102350	 1.0	 M	 3500	 3.5	 15.0	 250
NT03302395	 3.0	 L	 3950	 3.5	 15.0	 250
NT03502395	 5.0	 L	 3950	 3.5	 15.0	 250
NT03103395	 10.0	 L	 3950	 3.5	 15.0	 250
NT03153395	 15.0	 L	 3950	 3.5	 15.0	 250
NT03203410	 20.0	 R	 4111	 3.5	 15.0	 250
NT03203410	 50.0	 R	 4111	 3.5	 15.0	 250
NT03503410	 100.0	 S	 4500	 3.5	 15.0	 250
NT05201350	 0.2	 M	 3500	 7.5	 20.0	 450
NT05301350	 0.3	 M	 3500	 7.5	 20.0	 450
NT05501350	 0.5	 M	 3500	 7.5	 20.0	 450
NT05102375	 1.0	 N	 3750	 7.5	 20.0	 450
NT05202395	 2.0	 L	 3950	 7.5	 20.0	 450
NT05502395	 5.0	 L	 3950	 7.5	 20.0	 450
NT05103410	 10.0	 R	 4111	 7.5	 20.0	 450
NT05253410	 25.0	 R	 4111	 7.5	 20.0	 450
NT05503450	 50.0	 S	 4500	 7.5	 20.0	 450
NT05104450	 100.0	 S	 4500	 7.5	 20.0	 450
ELECTRICAL SPECS
R25 KΩ
R-T
Curve